










































 
Fee Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
***All fees are subject to change without notice 

  
Prepayment Penalty Calculation for closed term loans. 
 

Account History $50 

Account Research (per hour) $50 plus costs 

Amortization Changes (no change if requested within annual mortgage 

repayment privilege)  

$50 

Amortization Schedule (no charge if frequency change/payment amount 

change request) 

$25 

Annual Statement (issued each January) 

          Additional annual or monthly statements 

          Over 2 years 

Free 

$25 

$100 

Bank or Account Confirmation $50 

Credit Bureau (only if outside initial approval or renewal) $25 

Discharge (per title discharged) 

          SK and MB     

          BC (from lawyer) 

          Alberta (from lawyer or internal refinance) 

          Ontario (statement preparation fee, execution and registration) 

For Commercial Mortgages – refer to commitment letter 

 

$275 

$75 

No Charge 

$425 plus $175 per title discharged 

Draw fee for Construction (unless otherwise stated) $250 per draw plus GST/HST 

Document Execution – per document to be signed (Mylar, Easement, 

Right of Way, etc) 

$250 per document 

Payout Request (1st request in calendar year free, additional) $25 

Inspection Fee (Fisgard to view a property) As noted in approval 

Insurance Admin Fee & Insurance Arrears Notice $50 

Insurance Placement Fee $525 

Manual Payment $50 

Land Title Activity Flag $25 

NSF and or Late payment  $100 

Payment Frequency / Change (for more than once a year) $50 

PPSA or PPR Renewal for GSA Security (regardless of term of renewal) $75 per renewal 

Property Tax Search $75 

Registered Mail  $25 

Title Search $50 

Service Per Hour $125 

Reinstatement Fee $500 plus legal fees 

Initiating Legal Action $500 plus legal fees 

Documentation Fee $275 

If you would like to pay out your mortgage before the end of your closed mortgage term, a prepayment penalty for an early discharge 
will apply.  
 
As stated in your mortgage documents, the prepayment penalty for an early discharge is of 3 months interest on your mortgage. 
The 3 month penalty is calculated by taking the balance of your mortgage as at the last payment date, multiplied by the interest rate 
and multiplying by (3 months divided by 12). 
 
Example: 
Balance on mortgage: $200,000.   Interest rate: 5.5%.   
$200,000.00 (balance) X 5.50% (interest rate) X 3/12 = $2,750.00 
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